
  

 

 

 

 

Term Dates: 2023/2024 
 

Michaelmas Term 2024 

 
Management and Leadership Preparation Day: Wed 28.08.24 

 

Professional Development Day: Thurs 29.08.24 and Fri 30.08.24 

 

International student arrival and induction: Sat 31.08.24 (from 14:00) 

 

Arrivals and Induction Day: Mon 02.09.24 (from 12:00) 

 

Term: Tue 03.09.24 (08:15) – Sat 19.10.24 (16:00)  

 

Exeat: Fri 27.09.24 (16:00) – Sun 29.09.24 (18:00) 

 

Half Term: Sat 19.10.24 (16:00) – Sun 03.11.24 (18:00)  

 

Term: Mon 04.11.24 (08:15) – Sat 14.12.24 (12:00)  

 

Exeat: Fri 22.11.24 (16:00) – Sun 24.11.24 (18:00)  

 

Holiday: Sat 14.12.24 (12:00) – Sun 05.01.25 (18:00) 

 

 

Lent Term 2025 

 
Professional Development Day: Mon 06.01.25 

 

Term: Mon 06.01.25 - Boarder Return (18:00) / Tues 07.01.25 - Term Begins (08:15) – Fri 14.02.25 

(16:00) 

 

Exeat: Fri 24.01.25 (16:00) – Sun 26.01.25 (18:00)  

 

Half Term: Fri 14.02.25 (16:00) – Sun 23.02.25 (18:00) 

 

Term: Mon 24.02.25 (08:15) – Sat 29.03.25 (16:00) 

 

Exeat: Fri 14.03.25 (16:00) – Sun 16.03.25 (18:00) 

 

Holiday: Sat 29.03.25 (16:00) – Tue 22.04.25 (18:00)  

 



  

 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 
 

Professional Development Day: Tue 22.04.25 

 

Term: Tue 22.04.25 - Boarders Return (18:00) / Wed 23.04.25 – Term Begins (8:15) – Fri 23.05.25 

(16:00) 

 

Bank Holiday Exeat: Sat 03.05.25 (After sport commitments) – Mon 05.05.25 (18:00) 

 

Half Term: Fri 23.05.25 (16:00) – Sun 01.06.25 (18:00)  

 

Term: Mon 02.06.25 (8:15) – Wed 02.07.25 (12:00) 

 

Founderstide: Sat 28.06.25 

 

Holiday: Wed 02.07.25 (12:00) – Mon 01.09.25 

 

 


